2021-22 Details of Consultancy Expenditure valued at $10,000 or more
In 2021-22, there were 27 consultancies where the total fees payable to the consultants were $10,000 or more.
The total expenditure incurred during 2021-22 in relation to these consultancies was $888,084.92 (excl. GST).

Details of individual consultancies are outlined below.

Consultant

Serviced Provided

Total approved Expenditure

Expenditure 2021-22

Future Expenditure

(EX GST)

(EX GST)

(EX GST)

Leonardo Consulting Regulatory Impact Statement Support $26,200.00 $26,200.00 $0.00
Herbert Smith Freehills Technical advice $20,859.80 $20,859.80 $0.00
Squiz Australia Pty Ltd Website Performance Review $11,250.00 $11,250.00 $0.00
Clayton Utz Compliance and obligations review $34,613.10 $34,613.10 $0.00
Deloitte Touche Tohmatsu Fee review $230,583.64 $201,383.59 $29,200.05
Pitcher Partners Probity advice $10,460.00 $10,460.00 $0.00
Weir Legal and Consulting Functional review $24,900.00 $24,900.00 $0.00
Deloitte Touche Tohmatsu Trades Registration review $24,490.91 $24,490.90 $0.01
Arthur J. Gallagher & Co (Aus) Limited Workplace advice $15,621.54 $15,621.54 $0.00
PricewaterhouseCoopers Options Analysis $30,421.00 $30,421.00 $0.00
Grosvenor Performance Group Pty Ltd Operational Review $21,939.94 $21,939.94 $0.00
Root Partnerships Pty Ltd Project Advice $14,780.00 $14,780.00 $0.00
Fluid Group Pty Ltd Graphic Design $29,237.50 $29,237.50 $0.00
Shannon Bakker Consulting Strategic plan review $43,200.00 $43,200.00 $0.00
Exco Partners Pty Ltd Benefits review $21,850.00 $21,850.00 $0.00
Roman Ruzbacky & Associates Gender equality action plan $11,709.09 $11,709.09 $0.00
ArcBlue Consulting (Aus) Pty Ltd VGPB review $19,989.00 $19,989.00 $0.00
Capability Network Pty Ltd Benefits review $22,500.00 $22,500.00 $0.00
RKM Consulting Pty Ltd Business Case support $37,287.51 $37,287.51 $0.00
Grosvenor Performance Group Pty Ltd Outcomes framework development $95,318.86 $95,318.86 $0.00
Resolvexo Pty Ltd Property strategy 2024 $42,500.00 $11,000.00 $31,500.00
KPMG VGPB implementation support $72,495.45 $72,495.45 $0.00
Stopline Pty Ltd Governance Support $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00
Thoughtpost Governance Ptd Ltd Governance Review $13,960.00 $11,363.64 $0.00
Cube Group Management Consulting (Australia) Pty Ltd Corporate Plan Support $31,988.00 $31,988.00 $0.00
Cube Group Management Consulting (Australia) Pty Ltd Strategic planning $21,000.00 $10,500.00 $10,500.00
PKF Integrity Services (BMNS) Pty Ltd Business continuity $22,726.00 $22,726.00 $0.00

Total (EX GST)

Total (INC GST)

$961,881.34
$1,058,069.47

$888,084.92
$976,893.41

$71,200.05
$78,320.06




